RIO DAS CINZAS

SUN 26 OCT 2025

Start Time: 00:05

CAMPEONATO PARANAENSE

CANOAGEM SLALOM E DESAFIO JAN

TOMAZINA
MX1SR

Finals

Final heats at 0:05

Results Bracket

?crossRoundXER heats at 0:05

2 35 PATRICIO LEO DI MONACO PR
4 37 ANDRE LUIZ DE PAULA PR
6 36 ALLAN CAUA DA SILVA PR
1 39FABIOSCCHENADIASRODRIGUES PR

Semifinal 1
1 39FABIOSCCHENADIASRODRIGUES PR Q
2 4 37 ANDRE LUIZ DE PAULA PR Q
3 5 32EMANOELBARCELOSCRUZDESC PR
Final
1
2
3
4
Semifinal 2
1 2 35 PATRICIO LEO DI MONACO PR Q
2 6 36 ALLAN CAUA DA SILVA PR FLT(3)|Q
3 3 34KLEBERDOS SANTOSKERLING PR DNF
4 7 33GUILHERME SCHENADIASRODRI(PR DNS
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